
令和5年度進路先一覧表 令和６年４月１日

39 77

1 40 78 121

2 41 79 122

3 42 80 123

4 43 81

5 44 82

45 83

46 84

47 85

48 86

11 49 87 601

12 50 88 602

13 51 89 603

14 52 90

15 53 91

16 54 92

17 55 93

18 56 94

19 57 95

20 58 96

21 59 97

22 60 98

23 61 99

24 62 100

25 63 101

26 64 102

27 65

28 66

29 67

30 68 101

31 69 102

32 70 103

33 71 104

34 72 105

35 73 106

36 74 107

37 75

38 761

計

1

1

2

尚美学園大学

東邦大学

白百合女子大学

淑徳大学 13

城西国際大学

城西大学

4

1

日本ｳｪﾙﾈｽｽﾎﾟｰﾂ大学 2

1

1

杉野服飾大学 1

看護専門 人数

鹿屋体育大学

順天堂大学

1

国公立大学 人数

千葉市青葉看護専門学校

東京学芸大学

4

上武大学 1

東洋大学

日本医科大学看護専門学
校 1

3

1

船橋市立看護専門学校 3

二松學舍大学

日本大学 18

1

常磐大学

日本体育大学

日本医療科学大学

上智大学

清和大学

1

1愛知東邦大学

日本薬科大学

筑波大学

1

2

北海道教育大学 1

専修大学

1

私立大学

千葉県立保健医療大学 1

人数

駿河台大学

6

聖徳大学

1

1

1 1

文教大学 1

文京学院大学

仙台大学

警視庁 1

計

千葉市役所

創価大学

5

人数

大妻女子大学

拓殖大学

江戸川大学

大東文化大学 2

1

3

亜細亜大学

2

玉川大学

神田外語大学

人数

1

1

1

3

大阪芸術大学

1

関東学院大学

1

1

鎌倉女子大学

神奈川大学

1

立教大学 3

4

6

1

3

22

中央大学

就　職

株式会社　原田

4

中京大学 1

山梨学院大学

1

1

2

 

1

1

 

 

2

セントラル警備保障
株式会社

 

2

大妻女子大学短
期大学部 1

290

株式会社ミヤコシ

株式会社　木曽路

株式会社エスパルス 1

昭和学院短期大
学

私立短大

計

了徳寺大学 11帝京大学

1

2

14

日本大学短期大
学部 2

千葉経済大学短
期大学部

千葉敬愛短期大
学 2

武蔵丘短期大学

1

共立女子大学

工学院大学

帝京平成大学

東京医療保健大学

3

近畿大学

東京国際大学

1
大日本印刷株式会
社

2

札幌大学

日本製鉄株式会社
東日本製鉄所

1

作新学院大学 2

2産業能率大学

東京電機大学

東京成徳短期大
学

2

計 15

 

1

111

 

静岡産業大学

1

東京農業大学

獨協大学

9

5

新潟医療福祉大学

1

1

多摩美術大学

東京未来大学

1

3

立命館大学

東京成徳大学

1
公益社団法人　船
橋市清美公社

第一生命保険株式
会社 1

2

2

計

6

武蔵野美術大学 1

4

明海大学 4

株式会社リョーサン

株式会社クボタ

1

帝京科学大学

1

4

1

1

9

1

1

東京家政大学

千葉経済大学

東京情報大学

1

1

6

千葉県警察

公務員平成国際大学

千葉トヨタ自動車株
式会社

1

4

7

1

法政大学 6

武蔵大学 1

植草学園大学

1

1

7

武蔵野大学

3

北里大学

中央学院大学 3

医療創生大学

1

明治学院大学

千葉商科大学

目白大学 合　　計千葉工業大学

1

NXｷｬｯｼｭ･ﾛｼﾞｽﾃｨｸｽ株式
会社

国際武道大学

流通経済大学 4

1

九州産業大学

麗澤大学 1

和洋女子大学 5

駒澤大学

5

9国士舘大学

敬愛大学

明治大学

桐蔭横浜大学

立正大学

國學院大學

7



令和5年度進路先一覧表 令和６年４月１日

531

501 532

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

専門学校 人数 吉祥寺二葉栄養調理専門職学校 1

江戸川学園おおたかの森専門学校 1 船橋情報ﾋﾞｼﾞﾈｽ専門学校 2

専門学校ESPｴﾝﾀﾃｲﾝﾒﾝﾄ東京 2

大原簿記学校 1

国際ﾄﾗﾍﾞﾙ・ﾎﾃﾙ・ﾌﾞﾗｲﾀﾞﾙ専門学校 1

国際理工カレッジ 1

尚美ﾐｭｰｼﾞｯｸｶﾚｯｼﾞ専門学校 4

新宿医療専門学校 1

ちば愛犬動物ﾌﾗﾜｰ学園 1

千葉こども専門学校 1

千葉ﾋﾞｭｰﾃｨｰ＆ﾌﾞﾗｲﾀﾞﾙ専門学校 1

千葉美容専門学校 1

東京YMCA社会体育・保育専門学校 2

東京ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ・ﾚｸﾘｴｰｼｮﾝ専門学校 1

東京ﾍﾞﾙｴﾎﾟｯｸ美容専門学校 2

東京医薬看護専門学校 2

東京栄養食糧専門学校 1

1

東京調理製菓専門学校 1

東京電子専門学校 2

日本ﾎﾃﾙｽｸｰﾙ 3

東京服飾文化学院 1

東京法律公務員専門学校

日本健康医療専門学校 3

日本ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘﾃｰｼｮﾝ専門学校 1

ヒコ・みづのジュエリーカレッジ 1 計 45

服部栄養専門学校 1

華学園栄養専門学校

日本鉄道＆ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾞｼﾞﾈｽｶﾚｯｼﾞ21 1

バンタンゲームアカデミー 1

1

日本ﾍﾟｯﾄ＆ｱﾆﾏﾙ専門学校 1

東洋理容美容専門学校 1


